2025 BY-LAW INDEX

2025-01	2025-01-16 A By-law to appoint a Chief Building Official for the Town of Wasaga Beach - Adam Horton
2025-02	2025-01-16 A By-law to authorize and Interim Tax levy for 2025
2025-02	2025-01-16 A By-law to confirm the proceedings of the Council of
2023-03	the Corporation of the Town of Wasaga Beach at its Regular Council
	Meeting held Thursday January 16, 2025
2025-04	2025-01-16 A By-law to confirm the proceedings of the Council of
	the Corporation of the Town of Wasaga Beach at its Special Council
	Meeting held Thursday January 16, 2025
2025-05	2025-01-30 A By-law to confirm the proceedings of the Council of
	the Corporation of the Town of Wasaga Beach at its Special Council
	Meeting held Thursday January 30, 2025
2025-06	2025-01-30 A By-law to confirm the proceedings of the Council of
	the Corporation of the Town of Wasaga Beach at its Regular Council
	Meeting held Thursday January 30, 2025
2025-07	2025-02-13 A By-law to confirm the proceedings of the Council of
	the Corporation of the Town of Wasaga Beach at its Special Council
	Meeting held Thursday February 13, 2025
2025-08	2025-02-13 A By-law to confirm the proceedings of the Council of
	the Corporation of the Town of Wasaga Beach at its Regular Council
	Meeting held Thursday February 13, 2025
2025-09	2025-03-06 A By-law to confirm the proceedings of the Council of
	the Corporation of the Town of Wasaga Beach at its Regular Council
	Meeting held Thursday March 6, 2025
2025-10	2025-03-27 A By-law to confirm the proceedings of the Council of
	the Corporation of the Town of Wasaga Beach at its Regular Council
	Meeting held Thursday March 27, 2025
2025-11	2025-04-10 A By-law to adopt Amendment No. 62 to the Official
	Plan for the Town of Wasaga Beach
2025-12	2025-04-24 A By-law to prohibit and regulate the sale and use of
	fireworks
2025-13	2025-04-10 A By-law to confirm the proceedings of the Council of
	the Corporation of the Town of Wasaga Beach at its Regular Council
	meeting held Thursday April 10, 2025
2025-14	2025-04-24 A By-law to confirm the proceedings of the Council of
	the Corporation of the Town of Wasaga Beach at its Regular Council
2025 45	meeting held Thursday April 24, 2025
2025-15	2025-05-15 A By-law to set the Tax Rates and to Levy Taxes for
2025 16	the year 2025
2025-16	2025-05-15 A By-law to appoint Municipal Law Enforcement Officers for the Town of Wasaga Beach
2025-17 2025-18	2025-05-15 Being a By-law to establish a System of Administrative
	Monetary Penalties – Parking
	2025-05-15 Being a By-law to establish a System of Administrative
2020 10	Monetary Penalties - Non-Parking

2025-19	2025-05-15 A By-law to confirm the proceedings of the Council of the Corporation of the Town of Wasaga Beach at its Regular Council meeting held Thursday May 15, 2025
2025-20	2025-05-29 A By-law to establish and name as public highway and to assume certain streets and accept the associated services in the Town of Wasaga Beach for the Wasaga Meadows Wally Drive extension
2025-21	2025-05-29 A By-law to amend Town of Wasaga Beach Comprehensive Zoning By-law No. 2003-60, as amended
2025-22	2025-05-29 A By-law to confirm the proceedings of the Council of the Corporation of the Town of Wasaga Beach at its Regular Council meeting held Thursday May 29, 2025
2025-23	2025-06-12 A By-law to authorize the execution of a Collective Agreement between the Canadian Union of Public Employees (CUPE) and its Local 3115 and the Town of Wasaga Beach
2025-24	2025-06-12 A By-law to confirm the proceedings of the Council of the Corporation of the Town of Wasaga Beach at its Regular Council meeting held Thursday June 12, 2025
2025-25	2025-06-25 A By-law to confirm the proceedings of the Council of the Corporation of the Town of Wasaga Beach at its Special Council meeting held Wednesday June 12, 2025
2025-26	2025-07-17 A By-law to amend Town of Wasaga Beach Comprehensive Zoning By-law No. 2003-60, as amended
2025-27	2025-06-25 A By-law to authorize a Tax Arrears Extension Agreement (2176 Shore Lane)
2025-28	2025-06-25 A By-law to confirm the proceedings of the Council of the Corporation of the Town of Wasaga Beach at its Regular Council meeting held Wednesday June 25, 2025
2025-29	2025-07-07 A By-law to confirm the proceedings of the Council of the Corporation of the Town of Wasaga Beach at its Special Council meeting held Monday July 7, 2025
2025-30	2025-07-17 A By-law to authorize the execution of the Transfer Payment Agreement for the Municipal Housing Infrastructure Program (MHIP): Housing-Enabling Core Servicing Stream (HECS) between HIs Majesty the King in right of the Province of Ontario represented by the Minister of Infrastructure for the Province of Ontario and the Town of Wasaga Beach
2025-31	2025-07-17 A By-law to confirm the proceedings of the Council of the Corporation of the Town of Wasaga Beach at its Regular Council meeting held Thursday July 17, 2025